
When Christmas Come To Town

1 Adalyn Hundley

2 Aeris Holloway

3 Angelena Mars

4 Anna Gray

5 Audrey Koranek

6 Ava Hagler

7 Brylee George

8 Evie McCaffety

9 Jayde Dickey

10 Jordan Mudge

11 Karissa Kent

12 Kennedy Waters

13 Lola Collum

14 Lyla Drake

15 Milan Baggett

16 Reese Pate

17 Sarah Prouty

Show me the Magic

1 Abigail Neyland

2 Avery Roberts

3 Hanna Mathiews

4 Haylee Mathiews

5 Jalynn Merrell

6 Lainey Pervis

7 Macy Collum



Christmas Toys, Cyril Nikitin

1 Ava Ingalla

2 Braylen O'Brien

3 Brooklyn Ellis

4 Charlotte Chaney

5 Cheyenne Millican

6 Emma Gerhardt-Campbell

7 Isabelle Santibanz

8 Jessa Merrell

9 Jillian Koranek

10 Julia Cao

11 Lelani Moreno

12 Lillian Calhoun

13 Lucy Smithson

14 Maddison Rasberry

15 Maddy Marti

16 Maizee Vodehnal

17 Nora Payne

18 Olivia Wood

18 Taylor Mudge

Christmas Time, Cyril Nikitin

1 Abigail Neyland

2 Addie Norris

3 Ashley Westbay

4 Ava Nino

5 Ellazae Morris

6 Haylee Mathiews

7 Issa Ernst

8 Jayna Norris

9 Lilly Looney

10 Macy Collum

11 Peyton Nichols

12 Rikki Rudometkin

13 Savanna Valles

14 Sierra Gregory



Sparklejollytwinkejingley

1 Allie Hernandez

2 Angelena Mars

3 Benny Rodriguez

4 Celia Moreno

5 Madison Foster

6 Ryleigh Grimsley

Little Santas

1 Addison Tatum

2 Annabell Hernandez

3 Aubrey Whatley

4 Charlotte Dixon

5 Ellie Fritsch

6 Evelyn Gandy

7 Everly Shotwell

8 Kenzie Hill

9 Kerrigan Bender

10 Madeline Koranek

11 Madilyn Smith

12 Miriam Brookins

13 Scarlett White

14 Sophia Gospodnetic

15 Victoria Moreno

16 Vivian Nunez



Hot Chocolate Anyone?

1 Ella Milan Baggett

2 Liliann Calhoun

3 Charlotte Chaney

4 Lola Collum

5 Paislee Dockery

6 Madison Foster

7 Brylee George

8 Anna Gray

9 Ryleigh Grimsley

10 Aeris Holloway

11 Lynnady Huery

12 Adalyn Hundley

13 Karissa Kent

14 Angelena Mars

15 Jordan Mudge

16 Nora Payne

17 Maddison Rasbeary

Carol of The Bells

1 Lilly Looney

2 Hannah Mathiews



Angels

1 Addison Tatum

2 Adeline Cleveland

3 Annabell Hernandez

4 Aubrey Whatley

5 Charlotte Dixon

6 Ellie Fritsch

7 Evelyn Gandy

8 Everly Shotwell

9 Kenzie Hill

10 Kerrigan Bender

11 Madeleine Koranek

12 Madilyn Smith

13 Miriam Brookins

14 Scarlett White

15 Sophia Gospodnetic

16 Victoria Moreno

17 Vivian Nunez

Snowman

1 Brooklyn Ellis

2 Cheyenne Millican

3 Evvie McCaffety

4 Isabelle Santibanz

5 Jessa Merrell

6 Jillian Koranek

7 Julia Cao

8 Lelani Moreno

9 Lynnady Huery

10 Maddy Marti

11 Reese Pate

12 Taylor Mudge

13 Tessa Jenke



Star of Wonder

1 Addie Norris

2 Ava Nino

3 Avery Roberts 

4 Issa Ernt

5 Jayna Norris

6 Lainey Pervis

7 Macy Collum

8 Rikki Rudometkin

Mary Did You Know

1 Brylee George

2 Anna Gray

3 Ryleigh Grimsley

4 Adalyn Hundley

5 Angelena Mars

6 Jordan Mudge

7 Nora Payne

8 Ashley Westbay



Sleigh Ride

1 Aeris Holloway

2 Allie Hernandez

3 Ashley Westbay

4 Audrey Koranek

5 Ava Hagler

6 Ava Nino

7 Avery Roberts

8 Benny Rodriguez

9 Ellazae Morris

10 Faith Tackett

11 Hannah Mathiews

12 Haylee Mathiews

13 Jalynn Merrell

14 Jayde Dickey

15 Jayna Norris

16 Karissa Kent

17 Kennedy Waters

18 Lilly Looney

19 Lyla Drake

20 Macy Collum

21 Madison Foster

22 Olivia Wood

23 Paislee Dockery

24 Peyton Nichols

25 Rikki Rudometkin

26 Savanna Valles

27 Sierra Gregory

Reindeer Magic

1 Ava Ingalla

2 Braylen O'Brien

3 Emma Gerhardt-Campbell

4 Faith Tackett

5 Lucy Smithson

6 Maizee Vodehnal

7 Olivia Wood



Jingle Bells

1 Abigail Neyland

2 Adelyn Norris

3 Avery Roberts

4 Haylee Mathiews

5 Issa Ernst

6 Lainey Pervis

7 Peyton Nichols

8 Sierra Gregory

Oh Come Emanuel

1 Macy Collum

2 Ava Niño

3 Jayna Norris

4 Savannah Valles

Silent Night Finale

ALL DANCERS!!!!

Nativity Scene

Mary Celia Moreno

Joseph Benny Rodriguez

Shepards Adelyn Cleveland

Shepards Reese Pate

Shepards Sarah Prouty

King Ellazae Morris

King Lyla Drake

King Allie Hernandez


